KALIRAM CHANDRAKAR PUBLIC

SCHOOL, KURUD
ACADEMIC CALENDER-2021-22

| Date and Day

Activities/Celebrations/Holidays

Examnations

01/04/21(Thu) New session begins welcome to all! Shala Prawesh (RITelT 9ael)
| 02/04/21(Fri) Good Friday
07/04/21 (Wed) Maa karma Jayanti
08/04/21 (Thu) Online Regular classes
13/04/21 (Tue) Online Regular classes
14/04/21 (Wed) Ambedkar Jayanti
- 15/04/21 (Thu) Online Regular classes
|  20/04/21 (Tue) Online Regular classes
| 21/04/21 (Wed) Shri Ram Jayanti
21/04/21 (Thu) Online Regular classes
25/04/21 (Sun) Mahavir Jayanti

30/04/21(Fri)

regular class Last working day before Summer vacation

01/05/21 to

Ssummer Vacation get relax in home with regular study, Keep yourself

20/09/21 (Tue)

15/06/21 away from hot sunshine and sunstroke, drink sufficient water. |
21/06/21(Mon) World Yoga Day
22/06/21(Tue) Online Regular classes
24/06/21(Thu) Sant Kabirdas Jayanti
25/06/21(Fri) Online Regular classes
12/07/21(Mon) Shri Jagatnath Rath Yatra
13/07/21(Tue) Online 1% Periodic Test Online 1% Periodic
To Regular classes after test Test
20/07/21 (Tue)
21/07/21(Wed) Eid-Ul-Juha(Bakreed)
24/07/21(Sat) Guru Purnima
26/07/21(Mon) Online Regular classes
- 07/08/21(Sat) Online Regular classes
| 09/08/21(Mon) World Tribal Day
[ 15/08/21(Sun) Independence Day _‘
16/08/21(Man) Online Regular classes
19/08/21(Thu) Moharram
22/08/21 (Sun) Rakshabandhan
23/08/21(Mon) Online Regular classes
30/08/21 (Maon) Janmastami
31/08/21(Tue) Online Regular classes
04/09/21(Sat) Online Regular classes
05/09/21(Sun) Teacher’s Day Celebration
| 06/09/21(Mon) Pola
07/09/21(Tue) Online Regular classes
09/09/21(Thu) Teeja
10/09/21(Fri) Ganesh Chaturthi
& 13/09/21(Tue) 2" Periodic Test 2" Pperiodic Test
To Regular classes after test




21/09/21(Wed) Regular classes
02/10/21(Sat) Gandhi and Shastri Jayanti
07/10/21(Thu) Durga Puja
13/10/21(Wed) Durga Astami
14/10/21(Thu) Durga Navami
15/10/21(Fri) Dushara
19/10/21(Tue) Eid Milad-ul-Navi
20/10/21(Wed)
| To Half Yearly And 1% Pre-Board Exam Term -1
29/10/21(Fri)
| 30/10/21(Sat) Regular classes
' 01/11/21(Mon) Regular classes
2/11/21(Tue) to Dipawali
05/11/21(Fri)
06/11/21(Sat) Regular classes
| 08/11/21(Mon) Regular classes
10/11/21(Wed) Chhat Puja
15/11/21(Mon) Dev Uthani Akadashi
| 19/11/21(Fri) Guru Nanak Jayanti
20/10/21(Sat) Regular classes
22/11/21(Mon) Regular classes
01/12/21(wed) World Aids Day
13/12/21(Fri) SpOI’t day .
14/12/21(sat)
15/12/21(sun)
16/12/21(mon) Practice for annual day begins
17/12/21(tue) Pre-Board Result declaration
18/12/21(wed) Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti  Holiday
25/12/21 (Sat) Christmas Day
24/12/21(tue)
25/12/21(wed) Winter Vacation
to 29/12/21(sun)
30/12/21(mon) School reopen after winter vacation regular class resume
01/01/2021(wed) Regular class
06/01/22(Mon) Regular class after test 18" Monday test
11/01/22(Sat) 10" (Sci) 12" (Bio/math/Bst) 2" Preboard
13/01/22(Mon) | Regular class after test (10" (math) 12 (Eng) 2" preboard) 19" Monday test
15/01/22(wed) MAKAR SANKRANTI HOLIDAY
16/01/22(thu) 10" (Eng) 12" (Hin/Math) 2" Preboard
18/01/22(sat) 10" (Hin)  12™(Che/Acc) 2" Preboard
20/01/22(mon) Regular class after test (10 (FIT) 2™ Preboard ) 20" Monday test
22/01/22(wed) (10" (SSt) 12" (phy/Eco) 2" Preboard)
25/01/22(sat) 2" preboard result
26/01/22(sun) Republic day celebration
27/01/22(mon) Regular class after test Extra Monday test if
29/01/22(wed) Basant Panchami holiday
30/01/22(thu) Syllabus completion report for all classes
01/02/22(sat) Revision begins in all classes
08/02/22(sat) 4™ Periodic Test
21/02/22(Fri) Mahasivratri HOLIDAY

28/02/22(Fri)

Annual examination schedule

ANNUAL EXAM.




01/03/22(Tue}) Mahashivratri
19/03/22(Sat) Holi
11/03/22(wed) ;
19/03/22(thu) Result declaration 9" and 11th
20/03/22(fri) NEW SESSION 2019-20 for 10™ and 12"
24/03/22(tue) Result declaration for pre primary
26/03/22(thu) Result declaration for 1 to 5"
28/03/22(sat) Result declaration for 6™ to 8"
28/03/22(sat) Books and copies available in store
[ 31/03/22(Sat) Academic session 2019-20 ends.
| 01/04/22(Wed) NEW SESSION 2022-23 begins
NOTE-

1. The dates which are not mentioned in the above calendar are either Sunday or general academic day where the
routine academic activities are to be conducted.

Every working Wednesday there is PT drill after short assembly followed by regular class.

On Monday test day Pre-Primary class will get over at 12.20 pm ,and other days it will get over at 12.05 pm
Parents are here by requested to ensure your Childs complete participation on these above days.
Saturday is half day ,school get over at 12.00 noon.
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